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Colours
yellow
jaune
black
noir
blue
bleu
green
vert
orange
orange
purple
​ ​violet
red
rouge
white
blanc
grey
gris
brown
marron
pink
rose















[image: ]9
Numbers
1
11
2
12
3
13
4
14
5
15
one
eleven
two
twelve
three
thirteen
four
fourteen
five
fifteen
6
16
7
17
8
18
9
10
20
six
sixteen
seven
seventeen
eight
eighteen
nine​ ​ten
twenty
19
nineteen
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21​ ​:​ ​twenty-one
22​ ​:​ ​twenty-two
23​ ​:​ ​twenty-three
24​ ​:​ ​twenty-four
25​ ​:​ ​twenty-five
26​ ​:​ ​twenty-six
27​ ​:​ ​twenty-seven
28​ ​:​ ​twenty-eight
29​ ​:​ ​twenty-nine
30​ ​:​ ​thirty
40​ ​:​ ​forty
50​ ​:​ ​fifty
60​ ​:​ ​sixty
70​ ​:​ ​seventy
80​ ​:​ ​eighty
90​ ​:​ ​ninety
100​ ​:​ ​one​ ​hundred
101​ ​:​ ​one​ ​hundred​ ​and​ ​one
120​ ​:​ ​one​ ​hundred​ ​and​ ​twenty
999​ ​:​ ​nine​ ​hundred​ ​and​ ​ninety-nine
1000​ ​:​ ​one​ ​thousand
Numbers​ ​(21​ ​to​ ​1000)
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Days​ ​of​ ​the​ ​week
Monday
lundi
Tuesday
mardi
Wednesday
mercredi
Sunday
dimanche
Saturday
samedi
Friday
vendredi
Thursday
jeudi
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Months
January
janvier
April
avril
August
août
July
juillet
May
mai
June
juin
September
septembre
February
février
March
mars
October
octobre
November
novembre
December
décembre
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